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Torneo WE 11Â° MASCALUCIA 0701089C

Luogo MASCALUCIA  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 10-02-2007 - 18-02-2007

Turni 6

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri LO NERO SALVATORE - 

Partecipanti 29

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 NC Barbagallo Franco        ITA SIC CT 1425 0 0 1941 M 123055

3 NC Bartolotta Erica         ITA SAR OT 1428 0 0 1996 F 128454

2 NC Bartolotta Giampaolo     ITA MAR AN 1392 0 0 1971 M 128452

9 1N Buda Elvin               ITA SIC ME 0 0 1967 M 131375

28 NC Cali' Renato             ITA SIC CT 1410 0 0 1970 M 132730

19 NC Cappello Angelo          ITA SIC CT 1461 0 0 1972 M 129727

24 NC Cascio Gioia Davide      ITA SIC CT 1410 0 0 1996 M 132728

26 NC Cassaro Pietro           ITA SIC CT 1467 0 0 1967 M 132729

13 NC Coniglione Dario         ITA SIC CT 1377 0 0 1994 M 132727

15 NC Costanzo Angelo          ITA SIC CT 1476 0 0 1957 M 132738

5 NC Cutrone Raffaele         ITA SIC CT 1380 0 0 1969 M 123918

17 NC Denina Gionbattista      ITA SIC RG 1413 0 0 1985 M 132732

6 NC Di Bella Alfio           ITA SIC CT 1395 0 0 1994 M 132741

23 NC Fichera Valentina        ITA SIC CT 1362 0 0 1993 F 132690

11 3N Giustolisi Giovanni      ITA SIC CT 1554 0 0 1982 M 121251

21 NC Grasso Francesco         ITA SIC CT 1395 0 0 1958 M 127926

4 NC Mammoliti Raffaele       ITA SIC CT 1479 0 0 1967 M 124482

7 NC Maranini Ettore          ITA SIC CT 1380 0 0 1993 M 132746

25 NC Martini Marco C.         ITA SIC CT 1455 0 0 1969 M 132671

20 NC Minniti Elenamaria       ITA SIC SR 1488 0 0 1994 F 119461

10 3N Paparatti Massimo        ITA SIC ME 1590 0 0 1966 M 131374

16 NC Prezzavento Marco        ITA SIC CT 1383 0 0 20 M

18 NC Rabe Ulrike              ITA SIC CT 1407 0 0 1986 M 132731

27 NC Richichi Ivan            ITA SIC CT 1455 0 0 1995 M 130883

999 NC Russo Alfio              ITA SIC CT 1386 0 0 1989 M 127548

29 NC Salemi Marco             ITA SIC CT 1332 0 0 1994 M 122094

12 NC Trovato Daniele          ITA SIC CT 1473 0 0 1984 M 119223

14 NC Zappala' Federico        ITA SIC CT 1440 0 0 1995 M 130089

8 NC Zuccaro Luca             ITA SIC CT 1425 0 0 1991 M 132753
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 NC Barbagallo Franco        ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1941 M 123055

3 NC Bartolotta Erica         ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1996 F 128454

2 NC Bartolotta Giampaolo     ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1971 M 128452

28 NC Cali' Renato             ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1970 M 132730

19 NC Cappello Angelo          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1972 M 129727

24 NC Cascio Gioia Davide      ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1996 M 132728

26 NC Cassaro Pietro           ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1967 M 132729

13 NC Coniglione Dario         ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1994 M 132727

15 NC Costanzo Angelo          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1957 M 132738

5 NC Cutrone Raffaele         ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1969 M 123918

17 NC Denina Gionbattista      ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1985 M 132732

6 NC Di Bella Alfio           ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1994 M 132741

23 NC Fichera Valentina        ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1993 F 132690

11 3N Giustolisi Giovanni      ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1982 M 121251

21 NC Grasso Francesco         ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1958 M 127926

4 NC Mammoliti Raffaele       ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M 124482

7 NC Maranini Ettore          ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1993 M 132746

25 NC Martini Marco C.         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1969 M 132671

20 NC Minniti Elenamaria       ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1994 F 119461

10 3N Paparatti Massimo        ITA 1590 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1966 M 131374

16 NC Prezzavento Marco        ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

18 NC Rabe Ulrike              ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1986 M 132731

27 NC Richichi Ivan            ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1995 M 130883

999 NC Russo Alfio              ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1989 M 127548

29 NC Salemi Marco             ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1994 M 122094

12 NC Trovato Daniele          ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1984 M 119223

14 NC Zappala' Federico        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1995 M 130089

8 NC Zuccaro Luca             ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 132753
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